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Kevin lan Samuel

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Kevin lan Samuel
Postcode

Date of birth February 1958
Total current 6

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
CABLE MAKERS UK LIMITED

SUEDKABEL UK LIMITED

STANDARD CABLETEAM UK LTD.
HW REAL ESTATE UK LTD.

BRITISH CABLES COMPANY LIMITED
CABLE MAKERS PROPERTIES &
SERVICES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DRAKA CARDINAL LIMITED
DRAKA U.K. LIMITED

RMCA HOLDINGS LIMITED
DRAKA U.K. GROUP LIMITED
DRAKA UK SERVICES LIMITED
ZIP HEATERS (UK) LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
14716944

05081012
11403074
11402917
08118255
00459364

Number

01617198
00939069
01420900
02403845
01028583
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Honours
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Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Newly

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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Res. Date
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Res. Date
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31/01/2010
31/01/2010
31/01/2010
01/07/2007
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Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



